


About us:
Supplier to Consumer Limited Company has been established by the leaders of 
multinational companies on a history of quality commitment in the food industries.

Supplier to Consumer uses 100% natural real fruits and vegetables to serve the Middle East, 
Africa, Europe and Far East with high quality Jam, Honey, Syrup, Halawa, Juice, Tomato
paste and Pickles under 2 brands: 4U and Nouna

�e brands are committed to maintain and develop the quality of its existing range and to 
introduce more varieties.

.Nouna: Has a wide portfolio of Jam, Honey, Syrup, Halawa, Juice, Tomato paste and Pickles 
with di�erent pack sizes.
We use fresh ingredients with no preservatives to produce products similar to 
grandmother’s recipe.



 Jam



 Jam

Jam flavors:

450g x 12 units: 
3050 cases/ 20’’ container

800g x 12 units: 
1850cases/ 20’’ container

Strawberry
Apricot
Mixed Fruits
Fig
Orange
Mandarin
Raspberry



Tomato Paste

Size: & 20’’ 
container capacity

Pouch 50g x 24 units 
x 4 boxes/ 3800 cases

Tin 3 Kg 
x 6 units / 1200 cases

Tin 800gm
x 12 units / 2000 cases

Glass Jar 1.35 Kg 
x 6 units/ 2100 cases

Glass Jar 650g 
x 12 units/ 2250 cases

Glass Jar 370g 
x 12 units/ 3650 cases



Private Label

Supplier to consumer, your perfect Partner for private label
Jam, Tomato paste, Juice, Honey and Pickles

You Create The Brand.
We Create The Product





1kg Cereal 6 Pack Carton 57.5

46

39

33.5 500 1100 1350

42

36

500

825

1035

1650

1175

1950

26 6 Kg 7.55 Kg

31

26

6 Kg

3 Kg

7.85 Kg

4.3 Kg

500g Cereal

250g cereal

12 Pack Carton

12 Pack Carton

20 FCL 40 FCL 40 HC

1kg Cereal 6 Pack Carton 57.5

46

39

33.5 500 1100 1350

42

36

500

825

1035

1650

1175

1950

26 6 Kg 7.55 Kg

31

26

6 Kg

3 Kg

7.85 Kg

4.3 Kg

500g Cereal

250g cereal

12 Pack Carton

12 Pack Carton

20 FCL 40 FCL 40 HC

Container’s Load



NEW

AVAILABLE SOON

ARRIVAL



info@s2cfood.com
www.kiddo.kiddo-kid.com

 For supplier to consumer Limited Company (S2C)
Tel: 227312971 / 0102405090


