





About us:

Supplier to Consumer Limited Company has been established by the leaders of multinational companies on a history of quality commitment in the food industries.

Supplier to Consumer uses 100% natural real fruits and vegetables to serve the Middle East, Africa, Europe and Far East with high quality Jam, Honey, Syrup, Halawa, Juice, Tomato paste and Pickles under 2 brands: 4U and Nouna

The brands are committed to maintain and develop the quality of its existing range and to introduce more varieties.

Nouna: Has a wide portfolio of Jam, Honey, Syrup, Halawa, Juice, Tomato paste and Pickles with different pack sizes.

We use fresh ingredients with no preservatives to produce products similar to grandmother's recipe.



Noma Strawberry Premium jan one of left blad along a common of the state of the s



- Strawberry
- Apricot
- Mixed Fruits
- Fig
- ✓ Orange
- Mandarin
- Raspberry

800g x 12 units: 1850cases/ 20" container





















Size: & 20" container capacity



Pouch 50g x 24 units x 4 boxes/ 3800 cases



Glass Jar 370g x 12 units/ 3650 cases



Glass Jar 650g x 12 units/ 2250 cases



Tin 800gm x 12 units / 2000 cases



Glass Jar 1.35 Kg x 6 units/ 2100 cases



Tin 3 Kg x 6 units / 1200 cases



Supplier to consumer, your perfect Partner for private label Jam, Tomato paste, Juice, Honey and Pickles

> You Create The Brand. We Create The Product







CONTAINERS LOAD

ltem	Packaging Per Carton	Carton Dimension L W H	Net Wt.	Gross Wt.	Container Load 20 FCL 40 FCL 40 HC
1kg Cereal	6 Pack Carton	57.5 33.5 26	6 Kg	7.55 Kg	500 1100 1350
500g Cereal	12 Pack Carton	46 42 31	6 Kg	7.85 Kg	500 1035 1175
250g cereal	12 Pack Carton	39 36 26	3 Kg	4.3 Kg	825 1650 1950



AVAILABLE SOON







